
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
111 
777 

8 
63 
82 

333 
75 
7 

25 
253 
33 
78 
18 
11 
24 
5 

28 
17 

Name 
Axel Rydh 
Isabella Husgafvel 
Fabian Keller 
Vincent Maxeus 
Faye Crichton 
Isabelle Ståhle 
Kevin Gärdebring 
Hugo Hallengren 
Elias Ströby 
Julia Berndtsson 
Oliver Gröön 
Hugo Hallberg 
Casper Hoffmeyer 
Amanda Ljunggren 
Aron Emil Gislason 
Erik Karlsson 

Izabella Karlander 
Rufus Franzén Bergström 

Nat/State Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Diff 

3.492 
4.566 
4.760 
5.196 
6.254 
7.775 

11.150 
11.910 
12.962 
18.005 
30.309 
30.747 
31.208 
39.177 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
53.771 
54.359 
54.501 
54.322 
54.215 
54.779 
54.979 
55.177 
54.444 
55.831 
56.531 
57.161 
58.025 
57.707 
59.568 

1:01.369 

Club 
Lessebo 
HBGKK 
KKK 
Klippan 
MAK 
MAK 
KKK 
KKK 
Klippan 
HBGKK 
Växjö 
MAK 
MAK 
Gislaved 
KKK 
MAK 

Borås 
Växjö 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

3.492 

Avg. Speed 

69,425 

Best Lap Tm 

53.771 

Best Speed 

70,365 

Best Lap by 

111 - Axel Rydh 

Rookie Cup 

Mini / J60 

Heat 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 11:44:27 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 

2025-05-04 11:33 


