

Rookie Cup

Sorted on Laps

Mini / J60

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km

Heat 1

2025-05-04 11:33

Race (5 Laps) started at 11:44:27

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	111	Axel Rydh		5		53.771	Lessebo		
2	777	Isabella Husgafvel		5	3.492	54.359	HBGKK		
3	8	Fabian Keller		5	4.566	54.501	KKK		
4	63	Vincent Maxeus		5	4.760	54.322	Klippan		
5	82	Faye Crichton		5	5.196	54.215	MAK		
6	333	Isabelle Ståhle		5	6.254	54.779	MAK		
7	75	Kevin Gärdebring		5	7.775	54.979	KKK		
8	7	Hugo Hallengren		5	11.150	55.177	KKK		
9	25	Elias Ströby		5	11.910	54.444	Klippan		
10	253	Julia Berndtsson		5	12.962	55.831	HBGKK		
11	33	Oliver Gröön		5	18.005	56.531	Växjö		
12	78	Hugo Hallberg		5	30.309	57.161	MAK		
13	18	Casper Hoffmeyer		5	30.747	58.025	MAK		
14	11	Amanda Ljunggren		5	31.208	57.707	Gislaved		
15	24	Aron Emil Gislason		5	39.177	59.568	KKK		
16	5	Erik Karlsson		4	1 Lap	1:01.369	MAK		
Not qualified									
DNF	28	Izabella Karlander			DNF		Borås		
DNF	17	Rufus Franzén Bergström			DNF		Växjö		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.492	69,425	53.771	70,365	111 - Axel Rydh

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director